Product Specification, Revision 1.42
INPHENIX
Semiconductor Optical Amplifier Device (Wavelength Conversion-type)
IPSAD1303/ IPSAD1503 (1310nm/1550nm)
Features
•
•
•

Product Specification, Revision 1.42
INPHENIX
Part Numbering System
Model-
IPSAD1303: 1310nm Wavelength Conversion-type SOA Device
IPSAD1503: 1550nm Wavelength Conversion-type SOA Device
Package-
4: 14-pin Butterfly, Type
5: 14-pin Butterfly, Type
FiberType-
1-Single Mode
Jacket Type:
1- 900 μm
2- 250 μm
Connector Type:
0=No Connectors
1=Deleted
2=Deleted
3=FC/APC
4=FC/UPC
5= Deleted
6= Deleted
7=SC/APC
8=SC/UPC
Corporate Office
250 North Mines Rd
Livermore, CA 94551
Tel:  925.606.8809